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Wavelength
1060+10nm, 1030+10,980+10 | 1550+20nm, 1480, 1310 2000::20nm,1940
parameter
CR
50/50 3.6 3.5 3.7
40/60 4.6/2.8 4.5/2.7 4.9/2.9
30/70 5.9/2.2 5.8/2.0 6.0/2.2
20/80 7.9/15 7.7/13 7.9/1.6
[ K Afifi(dB) 10/90 11/0.9 10.85/0.75 11.2/0.95
5/95 14.5/0.6 14/0.45 14.5/0.65
3/97 16.5/0.5 16.35/0.35 17.0/0.55
2/98 18.4/0.45 18.25/0.35 18.5/0.55
1/99 21.8/0.4 21.5/0.3 22.0/0.5
0.1/99.9 28~32/0.4 28~32/0.3 28~32/0.5
CR=30% 0.1 0.1 0.1
i IR A A FE(dB) 30%>CR=1% 0.15 0.15 0.15
CR< 1% NA
[H] % F5i#E(dB) 50
77 I E(dB) 50
(W) 20
TAERSE(C) -5~75
TEAEIRRE(C) -40~85
D EF R HI1060 flex | SMF-28e | SMF-28¢
i 10W 03x54
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LIGHTSTAR
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900 um loose tube, 3.0 X 54
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1550=1550nm 1=1x2
2000=2000nm 2=2x2
SSSS=Specify
GOEEI N ©: R HA
C=75X12X8 1=250um bare fiber
D=3X54 2=900um loose tube
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H=0.5m
1=1.0m
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004=HI1060
008=SMF-28e¢
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0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
S=Specity
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